8/19/2022

BOTTOM S

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BOTTOM S
Totals:

PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums
40

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$57.00

$57.00
$3,515.00
$65.00
$200.00

$3,780.00

$3,847.00

Winners
$0.00

$4,550.40
$0.00
$172.80

$4,723.2

$4,723.2



