2022			Spot Action Repor		
	Wo gov Tymo	Name Of Name	Color	W /:	
	<u>Wager Type</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	
	BOTTOM S	40	\$10.00	\$0.00	

			•	•
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.0
l	PENNY	8	\$57.00	\$0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$0.0
	SPOTLITE	1	\$3,515.00	\$4,550.40
	SPOTLITE	2	\$65.00	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$200.00	\$172.80
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,780.00	\$4,723.2

Grand Totals:

\$3,847.00

\$4,723.2